Table 1,

TUITION FEE SCHEDULE FOR SELF-FUNDED PROGRAMS, 2008-09

APPLIED SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
Master of Engineering in Telecommunications
Master of Engineering in Design and Manufacturing Course Fee

CENTRE FOR MEDIEVAL STUDIES
Summer Program in Medieval Latin
Domestic

International *

SCHOOL OF GRADUATE STUDIES
Master of Mathematical Finance

DENTISTRY
International Dentist Advanced Placement Program

ROTMAN SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT
Executive Master of Business Administration
Executive Master of Business Administration (OMNIUM GEMB

MEDICINE
Sponsored Medical Trainees

NURSING
Post-Masters Nurse Practitioner Diploma Program
Nurse Practitioner Certificate - Full course fee
Nurse Practitioner Certificate - Half course fee
Nurse Practitioner Integrated Practicum course fee

OISE/UT
OISE/UT- Laboratory School: Half Day Program
OISE/UT- Laboratory School: Full Day Program
OISE/UT- Laboratory School: Bloorview MacMillan

Continuing Entering Percentage Entering
Students Students Increase over Students
2008-09 2008-09 2007-08 2007-08

Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Tuition Fee

NA $25,000 0.0% $25,000
NA $2,500 0.0% $2,500
NA $1,000 (CDN) 0.0% $1,000
NA $1,000 (CDN) NA $850 (US)
NA $36,000 1.4% $35,500
NA $31,200 4.0% $30,000
NA $85,000 0.0% $85,000
NA $80,000 (US) 23.1% $65,000 (US)
NA $31,630 5.0% $30,123
NA moved to publicly-funded tuition fee schedule
$852 NA 0.0% NA
$426 NA 0.0% NA
$1,704 NA 0.0% NA
NA $7,372 15.0% $6,410
$10,945 $11,494 15.0% $9,995
$10,572 $11,103 15.0% $9,655

! Because of fluctuations in the exchange rate the seperately-listed $US fee for international students has been eliminated.

All students will be charged the $CDN fee.
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